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TEMPORADA: 2025/2026

Categoria
Jornada Data Hora

1 18/10/2025
1 18/10/2025 12:45
1 18/10/2025 09:30
1 18/10/2025 13:00
1 18/10/2025 12:45
2 08/11/2025
2 08/11/2025 09:00
2 08/11/2025 13:00
2 08/11/2025 13:00
2 08/11/2025 12:45
3 15/11/2025
3 15/11/2025 09:00
3 15/11/2025 12:45
3 15/11/2025 12:45
3 15/11/2025 09:00
4 22/11/2025
4 22/11/2025 09:00
4 22/11/2025 12:45
4 22/11/2025 12:45
4 22/11/2025 12:45
5 29/11/2025
5 29/11/2025 09:00
5 29/11/2025 09:30
5 29/11/2025 12:45
5 29/11/2025 12:45
6 13/12/2025
6 13/12/2025 09:00
6 13/12/2025 13:00
6 13/12/2025 12:45
6 13/12/2025 13:00
7 20/12/2025
7 20/12/2025 09:00
7 20/12/2025 12:45
7 20/12/2025 13:00
7 20/12/2025 13:00
8 10/01/2026
8 10/01/2026 09:00

https://intranet.alcoi.org/aplicaciones/centresports/torneos/lis calen.asp

Page 1 of 3

Ajuntament d'Afcoi

Calendaris: Lliga - Futbol 11

: Infantil masculi

Equip 1

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
PD JUAN XXII
S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA

LA SALLE

DESCANSA
ESIDES

AT. SALESIANS A
AT. SALESIANS B
CF CIUDAD ALCOY

PD JUAN XXII
S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA
LA SALLE

CF PISTA

DESCANSA

AT. SALESIANS A
AT. SALESIANS B
CF CIUDAD ALCOY
PD JUAN XXII

S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA
LA SALLE

CF PISTA
ESIDES

DESCANSA

AT. SALESIANS B
CF CIUDAD ALCOY
PD JUAN XXIII
S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA

LA SALLE

CF PISTA
ESIDES

AT. SALESIANS A

DESCANSA
CF CIUDAD ALCOY

Grup: 1

Equip 2

DESCANSA

AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A
ESIDES

CF PISTA

CF PISTA

LA SALLE

CD VEDRUNA
S.ROC

PD JUAN XXII

DESCANSA

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A
ESIDES

ESIDES

CF PISTA

LA SALLE

CD VEDRUNA
S.ROC

DESCANSA

PD JUAN XXII

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A

AT. SALESIANS A
ESIDES

CF PISTA

LA SALLE

CD VEDRUNA

DESCANSA

S.ROC

PD JUAN XXII

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
AT. SALESIANS B

AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A
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10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17

a0

10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026

24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026

31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026

07/02/2026
07/02/2026
07/02/2026
07/02/2026
07/02/2026

14/02/2026
14/02/2026
14/02/2026
14/02/2026
14/02/2026

21/02/2026
21/02/2026
21/02/2026
21/02/2026
21/02/2026

28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026
28/02/2026

07/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026
07/03/2026

14/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026
14/03/2026

28/03/2026
28/03/2026
28/03/2026
28/03/2026
28/03/2026

12:45
12:45
12:45

PD JUAN XXII
S.ROC
CD VEDRUNA

LA SALLE

CF PISTA
ESIDES

AT. SALESIANS A
AT. SALESIANS B

DESCANSA

AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A
ESIDES

CF PISTA

CF PISTA

LA SALLE

CD VEDRUNA
S.ROC

PD JUAN XXII

DESCANSA

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A
ESIDES

ESIDES

CF PISTA

LA SALLE

CD VEDRUNA
S.ROC

DESCANSA

PD JUAN XXII

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A

AT. SALESIANS A
ESIDES

CF PISTA

LA SALLE

CD VEDRUNA

DESCANSA

S.ROC

PD JUAN XXII

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
AT. SALESIANS B

AT. SALESIANS B
AT. SALESIANS A
ESIDES

CF PISTA

LA SALLE

ESIDES
CF PISTA
LA SALLE

DESCANSA

CD VEDRUNA
S.ROC

PD JUAN XXI1I

CF CIUDAD ALCOY

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
PD JUAN XXII
S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA

LA SALLE

DESCANSA
ESIDES

AT. SALESIANS A
AT. SALESIANS B
CF CIUDAD ALCOY

PD JUAN XXII
S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA
LA SALLE

CF PISTA

DESCANSA

AT. SALESIANS A
AT. SALESIANS B
CF CIUDAD ALCOY
PD JUAN XXII

S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA
LA SALLE

CF PISTA
ESIDES

DESCANSA

AT. SALESIANS B
CF CIUDAD ALCOY
PD JUAN XXII
S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA

LA SALLE

CF PISTA
ESIDES

AT. SALESIANS A

DESCANSA

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
PD JUAN XXII
S.ROC

CD VEDRUNA
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18
18
18
18

18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026

DESCANSA

CD VEDRUNA
S.ROC

PD JUAN XXII

CF CIUDAD ALCOY
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LA SALLE

CF PISTA
ESIDES

AT. SALESIANS A
AT. SALESIANS B
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